Uuncu

1 Upku

2 Updwu

3 dwhwql

4 3wy

5 lwswwnnLp

6 Up2wl

7 Uwphw

8wyl

9 QuwiihLuwnn
10 Quqhly
11 Upbipwn
12 Lwpk
13 Uwnph
14 Iwdtwn
15 3wy
16 NnLpblU
17 Uhnuw
18 Mwyhre
19 Uhpwlunw
20 Uwphwd
21 Un$jw
22 Uluh
23 Puwnhy
24 Shqgpwl
25 Lwpkby
26 Eddw
27 LnLuplub
28 UnLuwllw
29 UjGpuwlnn
30 Upwd
31 Uuh
32 Qujuwlb
33 Ephy
34 Uwph

Uwprtdwwnhyw - 2-nn thnyh wpnyniuplubpp

Uggwlniu
[wupwEejwu
Stpjwl
Lwywuwpnjwl
Upunjwl
Uwhwljwl
GEpwlnujwl
Ywpwuwbujwl
Uuwwnpjwl
Ywpwuwbujwl
Lwipwlnywl
Lnpnjwl
Uybunhuywl
UhdnUjwl
[wjpwwbinjwl
Swlynpjwl
Ulwgwlwljwl
Pwnuw2jwl
Epdwlnjwu
fuwlwhiwljwl
Uwngujwl
Unpgnghunjw
Quuwwnwl
Lnntgjwl
[wjpwwbinjwl
Swpniejntbujwl
Uwpgwpnjwl
Swhuwqwpuwu
Uwnwrebtywl
Udjwu
Uuwuinpjwl
Anhgnpjwl
(enydwujwu
fuwiswuinpjwu
owupwl

nwpng

Shaquwre

Shadwp

Shquwre

Qynudpne UWywnbdhwlwl Jupdwpwl
QnudpnL Snnnu Junpdwnpwl
Qynudpne Sninnu Junpdwnwl
Shquwre

Shadwr

Qnudpne UWwnbuhwlwl Junpdwpwl
Qynudpne UWywnbuhwlwl Jupdwpwl
Shquwr

Wp

Shquwr

Unpwyh J/n
dwnwnwwwwnh phy 5 w/n
3pwanwlh 13 w/n

Qnudpne Snnnu Junpdwnpwl
Gyndpne Snuinnl Junpdwpwu
54 w/n

Nwpwhquyh U/n

QnudpnL $nnnu Junpdwnpwl
dwnuwpawwwwnh rhy 5 w/n
QnudpnL $nnnu Junpdwnpwl
Untuhh U/n

Qynudpne Snuinnl Jupdwpwl
QnudpnL Sninnl Junpdwnpwl
dwnwpnwwwwnh phy 5 w/n
“hihowlh w/n

182 w/n

112 w/n

hihguih w/n
dwnwnwwwwnh rhy 5 w/n
Ibpwgh w/n

Anphuh rhy 4 w/n

Qwupwl
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
10
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
10
11
12
12
10
12
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11

Jwnq
Gnplewl
Gpliwu
Gnplewl
Shnpwy
Shpwy
Shnpwy
GnplLwl
Gpllwu
Shpwy
Shnpwy
GnplLwl
Gpliwu
GnplLwl
Ununwyp
Updwyhp
Ununwyp
Shpwy
Shpwy
GplLwl
Upwagwdnunl
Chpwy
Undwdhp
Chpwy
dwyng anp
Chpwy
Shpwy
Updwdhp
SwynLp
Gpliwu
Gnplewl
Swynw
Undwyhn
Gplewl
Ujntuhp

pwy
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35 Upnwn

36 NnLqulliw
37 3wy

38 Udwpw
39 Uwphwd
40 3wudhy
41 Qlnpg

wnniejntbjwl
Swpniejntbujwl
nyhwllhujwl
Uwpunhpnujwl
Lwpwlnywl
Jdwpnujwu
Ltpnpjwl

Qnudpne Sninnl Junpdwnpwl
Qnudpne Snuinnl Jupdwpwl
pwanwlh phy 1 w/n
Swdpwpwyh w/n

QnudpnL Sninnu Junpdwnpwl
Qnudpne Snuinnl Jupdwpwl
2w/n

12
10
12
12
10
12
12

Shpwy
Ghpwy
Unwnw)p
atnwpeniluhpe
Shpwy
Ghpwy
GnplLwl
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